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Independent Broad-based Anti-corruption Commission (IBAC) Procurement Plan 2023/24

Procurement title/description

Financial Management
Information System
Payroll System
Implementation
Organisational integrity
maturity project — phase 2
Intranet redevelopment

Operational Technical
Capability uplift (Video
Management)

Strategic Assessment of the
public sector

2024 Perceptions of
corruption research project

Community Engagement
Strategy

Cyber Security Review

Professional Development

Division

Corporate Services

Corporate Services

Prevention &
Communication
Prevention &
Communication
Corporate Services

Prevention &
Communication
Prevention &
Communication

Prevention &
Communication

Corporate Services

Operations

Procurement
Approach

RFQ via eServices
Register

Public Tender

RFQ

RFQ via eServices
Register
RFQ

RFQ via PAS SPC

RFQ via
Marketing
Services Register
RFQ

RFQ via eServices
Register
RFQ

Estimated date for
market approach
Q1

Q1

Q3

Q1

Q2

Q1

Q2

Q2
Q1

Q2
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